
http://www.goldengate.org/ Golden Gate Bridge, Highway and Transportation District
Presidio Station 2017 Annual Agency Profile

San Francisco, CA 94129-0601

General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources

San Francisco-Oakland, CA 86,324,346 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) NTDID: 90016 Fare Revenues $35,506,436 32.5%

524 Square Miles 5,698,961 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Reporter Type: Full Reporter Local Funds $53,167,523 48.7%

3,281,212 Population 19,173 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips State Funds $18,737,123 17.1%

13 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs 8,547 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Other UZAs Served 6,985 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips Other Funds $1,852,227 1.7%

428 Petaluma, CA, 123 Santa Rosa, CA Total Operating Funds Expended $109,263,309 100.0%

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Sources of Capital Funds Expended
145 Square Miles 4,821,165 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

887,386 Population 284,823 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds $2,092,489 32.9%

146 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) State Funds $2,438,527 38.3%

184 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (VAMS) Federal Assistance $1,837,046 28.8%

Other Funds $0 0.0% Capital Funding Sources

Modal Characteristics Total Capital Funds Expended $6,368,062 100.0%

Modal Overview Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Mode

Directly

Operated

Purchased 

Transportation

Revenue 

Vehicles

Systems and 

Guideways

Facilities and 

Stations Other Total Salary, Wages, Benefits $76,781,080 74.6%

Demand Response -                            15                          ² $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Materials and Supplies $10,896,421 10.6%

Ferryboat 7                           -                             $4,113,975 $111,062 $945,002 $42,886 $5,212,925 Purchased Transportation $1,873,480 1.8%

Bus 124                       ¹ -                             $0 $743,164 $41,419 $370,554 $1,155,137 Other Operating Expenses $13,328,946 13.0%

Total 131                       15                          $4,113,975 $854,226 $986,421 $413,440 $6,368,062 Total Operating Expenses $102,879,927 100.0%

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $6,383,382

Purchased Transportation

(Reported Separately) $0

Fare Revenues: 32.5% Local Funds: 48.7% State Funds: 17.1% Other Funds: 1.7%Local Funds: 32.9% State Funds: 38.3% Federal Assistance: 28.8% 

Operation Characteristics

Mode

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of

Capital Funds

Annual 

Passenger Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Demand Response $1,904,122 ² $157,514 ² $0 454,933 38,481 375,851 22,351 0.0 18 15 ² 16.7% 4.0

Ferryboat $31,138,174 $20,320,630 $5,212,925 27,369,741 2,523,077 196,380 14,184 41.3 7 7 0.0% 27.7

Bus $69,837,631 ¹ $15,028,292 ¹ $1,155,137 58,499,672 3,137,403 4,248,934 248,288 0.0 159 124 ¹ 22.0% 9.4

Total $102,879,927 $35,506,436 $6,368,062 86,324,346 5,698,961 4,821,165 284,823 41.3 184 146 20.7%

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $5.07 $85.19 Demand Response $4.19 $49.48 0.1 1.7

Ferryboat $158.56 $2,195.30 Ferryboat $1.14 $12.34 12.8 177.9

Bus $16.44 $281.28 Bus $1.19 $22.26 0.7 12.6

Total $21.34 $361.21 Total $1.19 $18.05 1.2 20.0

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Bus

OE/VRM $11.63 $11.95 # $13.15 # $13.83 # $14.74 # $16.44 Ferryboat 2006: 11.63 2007: 11.95 2008: 11.84 2009: 13.15 2010: 13.51 2011: 13.83 2012: 14.54 2013: 14.74 2014: 15.26 2015: 16.44

OE/PMT $1.00 $1.05 # $0.83 # $0.97 # $0.90 # $1.19 2006: 1. 2007: 1.05 2008: 1.04 2009: .83 2010: .93 2011: .97 2012: 1.02 2013: .9 2014: 1.03 2015: 1.19

UPT/VRM 1.40 1.33 # 1.27 # 1.29 # 0.87 # 0.74 2006: 1.4 2007: 1.33 2008: 1.2 2009: 1.27 2010: 1.29 2011: 1.29 2012: 1.29 2013: .87 2014: .82 2015: .74

OE/VRM $116.26 $125.10 # $131.51 # $148.49 # $161.47 # $158.56 2006: 116.26 2007: 125.1 2008: 108.82 2009: 131.51 2010: 139.83 2011: 148.49 2012: 164.7 2013: 161.47 2014: 157.29 2015: 158.56

OE/PMT $0.99 $1.09 # $1.08 # $1.03 # $1.09 # $1.14 2006: .99 2007: 1.09 2008: .96 2009: 1.08 2010: 1.05 2011: 1.03 2012: 1.11 2013: 1.09 2014: 1.07 2015: 1.14

UPT/VRM 10.53 10.42 # 11.00 # 13.15 # 13.57 # 12.85 2006: 10.53 2007: 10.42 2008: 10.29 2009: 11. 2010: 12.11 2011: 13.15 2012: 13.64 2013: 13.57 2014: 13.39 2015: 12.85

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

¹Excludes data for purchased transportation filed separately.

²Includes data for a contract with another reporter.

*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from Marin County Transit District (NTDID: 90234), and in which the data are captured in this report for mode DR/PT.

*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they sell service to Marin County Transit District (NTDID: 90234), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode MB/DO.

Average 

Fleet Age in 

Yearsª

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Percent

Spare Vehicles

Vehicles Operated

in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds

Fixed Guideway

Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles Available 

for Maximum 

Service

Vehicles Operated 

in Maximum Service

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Passenger Mile

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

32.5%48.7%

17.1% 1.7%

32.9%
38.3%

28.8%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Bus

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Passenger 
Mile: Bus

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Bus

$0.00

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Ferryboat

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Passenger 
Mile: Ferryboat

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Ferryboat

http://www.goldengate.org/

