http://www.goldengate.org/ Presidio Station San Francisco, CA 94129-0601

## Golden Gate Bridge, Highway and Transportation District 2017 Annual Agency Profile

			<b>General Info</b>	rmation							Financial I	nformation	on		
San Francisco-Oakland, CA 8		Service Con				Database Information			Sources of Operating Funds Expende				Operating Funding Source		
		86,324,346 A	Miles (PMT)		NTDID: 90016 Reporter Type: Full Reporter			Fare Revenues Local Funds		\$35,506,436					
		5,698,961 A	rips (UPT)							\$53,167,523	48.7%				
		19,173 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 8,547 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips 6,985 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips							State Funds		\$18,737,123	17.1%		17.1% 1.	
								Federal Assistance		\$0	0.0%				
									Othe	r Funds	\$1,852,227	1.7%			
			0 ,					Total Operating Funds Expended		\$109,263,309	100.0%		Y		
Service Area Statistics 145 Square Miles		Service Supplied 4,821,165 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)							Sourc	ces of Capital	Funds Expended		48.7%	32.5%	
									Fare Re	evenues	\$0	0.0%			
887,386 Populatio	n	284,823 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) 146 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS							Loca	al Funds	\$2,092,489	32.9%			
•						MS)			State Funds		\$2,438,527	38.3%			
		184 <b>V</b>	ehicles Available	for Maximum Servic	e (VAMS)				Federal Ass	sistance	\$1,837,046	28.8%			
									Othe	r Funds	\$0	0.0%	Capital Fund	dina Source	
			Modal Chara	cteristics				Tot		nds Expended	\$6,368,062	100.0%			
	Vehicles O												2	8.8%	
Nodal Overview	in Maximum					of Capital Funds			Summary of Operating			g Expenses (UE)			
	Directly	Purchased	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and										
lode	Operated	Transportation	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total		lary, Wages, I		\$76,781,080	74.6%			
emand Response	-	15 <sup>2</sup>	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		laterials and S		\$10,896,421	10.6%			
erryboat	7	-	\$4,113,975	\$111,062	\$945,002	\$42,886	\$5,212,925		hased Transp		\$1,873,480	1.8%	38.3%	32.9	
Bus	124 1	-	\$0	\$743,164	\$41,419	\$370,554	\$1,155,137		r Operating Ex		\$13,328,946	13.0%	30.378		
otal	131	15	\$4,113,975	\$854,226	\$986,421	\$413,440	\$6,368,062			ing Expenses	\$102,879,927	100.0%			
									hased Transp Reported Sep	ortation	\$6,383,382 \$0				
Operation Characteristic										cles Available				Averag	
Mode	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Uses of Capital Funds	Annual Passenger Miles	Annual Unlinked Trips	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours			for Maximum Service	Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service	Sr	Percent pare Vehicles	Fleet Age in Years	
Demand Response	\$1,904,122 <sup>2</sup>	\$157,514 <sup>2</sup>	\$0	454,933	38,481	375,851	22,351		0.0	18	15 <sup>2</sup>		16.7%	4.0	
erryboat	\$31,138,174	\$20,320,630	\$5,212,925	27,369,741	2,523,077	196,380	14,184		41.3	7	7		0.0%	27.	
Bus	\$69,837,631 1	\$15,028,292 1	\$1,155,137	58,499,672	3,137,403	4,248,934	248,288		0.0	159	124 1		22.0%	9.	
otal	\$102,879,927	\$35,506,436	\$6,368,062	86,324,346	5,698,961	4,821,165	284,823		41.3	184	146		20.7%		
Performance Measures		Service Efficiency								Service Effe	ectiveness				
		ting Expenses per hicle Revenue Mile			Mode		Operating Expenses per Passenger Mile				Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile		Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Hour		
Demand Response		\$5.07	Vei	\$85.19		Demand Response		\$4.19	5	\$49.48		0.1		1.	
Ferryboat		\$158.56		\$2,195.30		Ferryboat		\$1.14		\$12.34		12.8		177.	
Bus		\$16.44		\$281.28		Bus		\$1.19		\$22.26		0.7		12.	
Total		\$21.34		\$361.21		Total		\$1.19		\$18.05		1.2		20.	
Revenue Mile: Bus				enger Trip per Vehicle Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Ferryb											
.00	\$1.50			1.50		\$200.00			\$1.50		15.00				
0.00	\$1.00			0.50	<b>%</b>	\$100.00			\$0.50		5.00				
				1		\$50.00									
				0.00		\$0.00			** **		0.00				

Notes: <sup>a</sup>Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

<sup>1</sup>Excludes data for purchased transportation filed separately.

<sup>2</sup>Includes data for a contract with another reporter.

\*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from Marin County Transit District (NTDID: 90234), and in which the data are captured in this report for mode DR/PT. \*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they sell service to Marin County Transit District (NTDID: 90234), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode MB/DO.